Monday April 24 - 8:30PM Away Norwood Il vs. Aldan
Wednesday April 26 - 6:30PM Away Norwood Il vs Norwood I
Monday May 1 - 6:30PM Home Norwood I vs Norwood II
Wednesday May 3 - 7:00PM Away Norwood II vs. Ridley Park
Sunday May 7 - 2:00PM Home Ridley Park vs Norwood II
Thursday May 18 - 7:30PM Away Norwood II vs. Haverford
Tuesday May 23 - 4:00PM Away Norwood II vs. Nall

Wednesday May 31 - 7:00PM Away Aldan II vs. Norwood II

Sunday June 4 - 12:00PM Away Norwood II vs. Clifton
Wednesday June 7th - 7:00PM Away Norwood II vs. Aldan II
Sunday June 11 - 2:00PM Home Aldan I vs. Norwood I1 ?

Wednesday June 12 - 6:30PM Home Nall vs. Norwood 11 ?



